Measurement Computing (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com mccdaq.com
MCC 118
Measurement Computing (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com mccdaq.com
Raspberry Pi Interface
The MCC 118 header plugs into the 40-pin
general purpose I/O (GPIO) connector on a
user-supplied Raspberry Pi. The MCC 118
was tested for use with all Raspberry Pi

Mechanical
Dimensions (L × W × H): 65 × 56.5 × 12 mm (2.56 × 2.22 × 0.47 in.) max
Order Information
Hardware
Part No. Description
MCC 118 12-bit, 8-channel voltage measurement DAQ HAT.
Raspberry Pi model with the 40-pin GPIO connector
required.
MCC 118-OEM 12-bit, 8-channel voltage measurement DAQ HAT with
(unpopulated) header connectors instead of screw
terminals. Raspberry Pi model with the 40-pin GPIO
connector required.
Software
Part No. Description
MCC DAQ
HAT Library
Open-source library for developing applications in C, C++,
and Python on Linux for MCC DAQ HAT hardware.
Available for download on GitHub at https://github.com/
mccdaq/daqhats.
Specifications and Ordering
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Data Logging & Acquisition category:
Click to view products by  Digilent manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PCI-6208A  DAQe-2502  PXI-2208  ACL-8112DG  SpotBotBLE  MCM-204  USB-4711A-BE  ACL-7130  LPCI-7230  PXES-2780 Rack-Mount
kit  USB-4761-BE  SE028  PCI-1761-BE  PCI-1711UL-CE  USB-4702-AE  USB-4704-AE  USB-4716-AE  USB-4750-BE  USB-4751-AE
USB-4751L-AE  PCI-1710UL-DE  PCI-1710U-DE  PCI-1710HGU-DE  AR207/8/S1/PPPP/IP30  U2781A  4610  AR407/S1/P/P/P/P
AR207/8/S2/PPPP/IP30  ACL-8112PG  cPCI-7248  cPCI-7433  DAQ-2213  DAQe-2205  ND-6053  ND-6060  PCI-7230  PCI-7432  PCI-7442
PCI-9112  PCI-9112A  PCI-9113A  PCI-9221  PCM-7248+  USB-1903  USB-2401  PCIE-1813-AE  USB-5860-AE  USB-5862-AE
AR654/S1/P/P/P/P/IP30  AR654/S2/P/P/P/P/IP30